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MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOGAHMA ANAPQN N'YNAIKQN 2017

OAKA
23 - 25 Iouv 2017

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

'YNAIKQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
OAYMIMIAKOZ %.0.11. ozon
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYIOAHZ ANOAPTYP
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MnAO

2. HPAKAHZ OEZz%. HPAKAHZ
A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
Mn.A.O.K. MAOK
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAZ ANOI
EOGNIKOZ O.0.MN.D. EOQONO®
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY NAYKOZ FAAYKOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO> KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEAX N'EPAKA A.O.N.TEPA
AGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
A.Z. APHX OEZ3/NIKHZ APHZ
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MZMEPIZT
K.XZ. 'TA AEA®INIA MEPIZTEPIOY' AENOINEP
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAO OEPMAI
OMIAO ®INQN BOANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ 0.0.0.ANE=
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
OAYMIIAAA 73 OAYMIMN73
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZz BOAOY 'H NIKH' ~.BH NIKH
'AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA' AA AZTEPIA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZAZ NOAAPIZ
N.O. KAAAMATAZ "O MNOZEIAQN" NOKAMT
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
N.E. MATPQN NEMATPQN
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA 'NAOYZA' K.A.NAOYZA
X.A.N. OEZ3/NIKHZ XANO

A.O. NHPEAZ IQANNINQN NHPIQAN

BaOpoi

212,0
82,0
81,0
69,0
58,0
43,0
42,0
38,0
34,0
29,0
23,0
22,0
16,0
13,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

9,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
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